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+  ADC Structured Cabling Quick Reference Guide KRONE

®

PRODUCTS

This Quick Reference guide is designed to help you quickly select the right Cabling Product
for your LAN and Data Centre
All ADC Structured Cabling Solutions come with a 20 year Warranty

Copper Cables

PartNo: Product Description Packing Qty
70533762-55 C7 S/FTP Cable, 4 pair, Orange Q1000M Reel of 1000 mtr ”
10G-A6TR-GY02 C6A UTP Cable 4 pair Grey Q1000F Box of 1000 feet .
10G-A6TR-BL02 C6A UTP Cable 4 pair Blue Q1000F Box of 1000 feet
6462 1082-01 C6 F/UTP Cable Grey, 4 pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr
6499 1030-01 C6 UTP Cable Grey, 4 Pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr Y C6A UTP Cable
6499 1030-03 C6 UTP Cable Blue, 4 Pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr
6916 1030-01 C6 UTP Cable Grey CMR, 4 Pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr
6916 1030-03 C6 UTP Cable Blue CMR, 4 Pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr —
6499 1023-03 C5e F/UTP Cable Grey, 4 pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr
6916 1028-01 C5e UTP Cable Grey CMR, 4 Pair Q305M Box of 305 Mtr .
69161028-02 C5e UTP Cable Blue CMR, 4 Pair Q305M Box of 305 Mitr C7 SIFTP Cable 4 Pair
Patch panels
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
7022 1 155-24 C6A Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Shielded Each
TPNP-24NC10-BK C6A Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Each
TPNP-24APC10-BK C6A Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Angled Each
7022 1 055-24 C6 Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Shielded Each
6653 1679-24 C6 Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Fascia Each
PP24AC6T C6 Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Angled Right/Left Each
6653 1587-24 C5e Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Fascia Each
6910 2 152-21 Patch Panel 32 Port 1RU Unloaded Angled Each C6A Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU (Angled
7022 2 150-24 Patch Panel 24 Port 1RU Unloaded Each and Straight)
6540 1 684-03 MiniPod Category 6 CL UTP 3 Port Each
Information Outlets
Part No: Product Packing Qty
6830 1 811-01 C6A STP Jack KM8 Keystone White Each
6830 1 811-04 C6A STP Jack KM8 Keystone Black Each
6830 1 835-02 C6A UTP Jack Punchdown Ivory Each
6830 1 835-04 C6A UTP Jack Punchdown Black Each
6830 1 835-05 C6A UTP Jack Punchdown Red Each
6830 1 835-06 C6A UTP Jack Punchdown Blue Each
6830 1 800-02 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Toolless Ivory Each
6830 1 800-04 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Toolless Black Each
6830 1 800-05 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Toolless Red Each
6830 1 800-06 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Toolless Blue Each
6830 1 830-02 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Punchdown Ivory Each
6830 1 830-04 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Punchdown Black Each
6830 1 830-05 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Punchdown Red Each
6830 1 830-06 C6 UTP Jack KM8 Punchdown Blue Each ;-'! e
6467 5 181-10 C5e Jack K610 Ivory Q10 Bag of 10 .
6467 5 181-30 C5e Jack K610 Black Q10 Bag of 10
6467 5 181-40 C5e Jack K610 Blue Q10 Bag of 10 C6A Shielded Keystone Outlet
6467 5 181-50 C5e Jack K610 Red Q10 Bag of 10
Patchcords
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6830 2 881-04 C6A S/FTP Patchcord Blue 1.2m Each
6830 2 881-07 C6A S/FTP Patchcord Blue 2.1m Each
6830 2 881-10 C6A S/FTP Patchcord Blue 3.0m Each
6645 2 805-04 C6A UTP Patchcord White 1.2m Each
6645 2 805-07 C6A UTP Patchcord White 2.1m Each
6645 2 805-10 C6A UTP Patchcord White 3.0m Each
6645 2 815-04 C6A UTP Patchcord Red 1.2m Each
6645 2 815-07 C6A UTP Patchcord Red 2.1m Each
6645 2 815-10 C6A UTP Patchcord Red 3.0m Each
6645 2 825-04 C6A UTP Patchcord Blue 1.2m Each C6A S/FTP Patchcord
6645 2 825-07 C6A UTP Patchcord Blue 2.1m Each
6645 2 825-10 C6A UTP Patchcord Blue 3.0m Each
6645 2 865-04 C6A UTP Patchcord Grey 1.2m Each
6645 2 865-07 C6A UTP Patchcord Grey 2.1m Each
6645 2 865-10 C6A UTP Patchcord Grey 3.0m Each
64515 839-10B C6 F/UTP Patchcord Blue 1.2m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 839-20B C6 F/UTP Patchcord Blue 2.1m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 839-30B C6 F/UTP Patchcord Blue 3.0m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 939-10B C6 UTP Patchcord Blue 1.2m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 939-20B C6 UTP Patchcord Blue 2.1m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 939-30B C6 UTP Patchcord Blue 3.0m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 990-10B C6 UTP Patchcord Red 1.2m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 990-20B C6 UTP Patchcord Red 2.1m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 990-30B C6 UTP Patchcord Red 3.0m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 993-10B C6 UTP Patchcord Yellow 1.2m Q2 Bag of 2 C6 UTP Patchcord
6451 5 993-20B C6 UTP Patchcord Yellow 2.1m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 993-30B C6 UTP Patchcord Yellow 3.0m Q2 Bag of 2
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Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6451 5 994-10B C6 UTP Patchcord Grey 1.2m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 994-20B C6 UTP Patchcord Grey 2.1m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 994-30B C6 UTP Patchcord Grey 3.0m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 790-10 C6 UTP Crossover Patchcord Red 1.2m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 790-20 C6 UTP Crossover Patchcord Red 2.1m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 294-30B C6 UTP Crossover Patchcord Red 3.0m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 294-10B C5e F/UTP Patchcord Grey 1m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 294-20B C5e F/UTP Patchcord Grey 2m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 034-30B C5e F/UTP Patchcord Grey 3m Q2 Bag of 2 "
64515 039-10B C5e UTP Patchcord Blue Tm Q2 Bag of 2 ¥
6451 5 099-20B C5e UTP Patchcord Blue 2m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 099-30B C5e UTP Patchcord Blue 3m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 094-10B C5e UTP Patchcord Grey 1 m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 094-20B C5e UTP Patchcord Grey 2 m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 094-30B C5e UTP Patchcord Grey 3 m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 090-10B C5e UTP Patchcord Red 1 m Q2 Bag of 2 C6A UTP Patchcord
6451 5 090-20B C5e UTP Patchcord Red 2 m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 090-30B C5e UTP Patchcord Red 3 m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 093-10B C5e UTP Patchcord Yellow 1 m Q2 Bag of 2
6451 5 093-20B C5e UTP Patchcord Yellow 2 m Q2 Bag of 2
64515 093-30B C5e UTP Patchcord Yellow 3 m Q2 Bag of 2
System Lead
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6451 2 699-10B C6A UTP System Lead Blue 10m Each
6451 2 699-20B C6A UTP System Lead Blue 20m Each
6451 2 299-10B C6 UTP System Lead Grey 10m Each
6451 2 299-20B C6 UTP System Lead Grey 20m Each C6A UTP System Lead
aceplates
Part No: Product Packing Qty
6538 3 111-03 1 Port Faceplate (UK Style) with shutter Q20 Bag of 20
65383 111-04 2 Port Faceplate (UK Style) with shutter Q20 Bag of 20
6644 1 152-02 2 Port Faceplate (USA Style) Each
6644 1 154-02 4 Port Faceplate (USA Style) Each
TNSCSFPSO4-IV 4 Port Faceplate (USA Style) C6A Each Faceplate with shutter - 1 Port & 2 Port
6645 1 160-02 Blank Modular Inserts Q25 Bag of 25
Fibre Cabl
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6006LZHIOC062IN Fibre Cable I/D TB 62.5/125 MM 6 Core Mtr
6012LZHIOC062IN Fibre Cable I/D TB 62.5/125 MM 12 Core Mtr
6006LZHIOCO050IN Fibre Cable I/D TB 50/125 MM 6 Core Mtr
6012LZHIOCO050IN Fibre Cable I/D TB 50/125 MM 12 Core Mtr
6006LZHIOCO50UIN Fibre Cable I/D TB OM3 MM 6 Core Mtr
6012LZHIOCO50UIN Fibre Cable I/D TB OM3 MM 12 Core Mtr
6006LZHIOCO10IN Fibre Cable I/D TB 9/125 SM 6 Core Mtr
6012LZHIOCO10IN Fibre Cable I/D TB 9/125 SM 12 Core Mtr Outdoor Armoured Gel-Filled loose
6006LZHIOCO10INLWP Fibre Cable I/D TB 9/125 SM 6 Core LWP Mtr Tube Cable
6012LZHIOCO10INLWP Fibre Cable I/D TB 9/125 SM 12 Core LWP Mtr
DO06LTSUARO62IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 62.5/125 MM 6 Core Mtr
DO12LTSUARO062IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 62.5/125 MM 12 Core Mtr
DO06LTSUAROS0IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 50/125 MM 6 Core Mtr
DO12LTSUAROS0IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 50/125 MM 12 Core Mtr
DO06LTSUARS0UIN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite OM3 MM 6 Core Mtr
DO12LTSUARS0UIN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite OM3 MM 12 Core Mtr
DOO06LTSUARO10IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 9/125 SM 6 Core Mtr
DO12LTSUARO10IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 9/125 SM 12 Core Mtr
DO024LTSUARO10IN Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 9/125 SM 24 Core Mtr
DO0GLTSUARO10INLWP Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 9/125 SM 6 Core LWP Mtr Indoor Tight Buffered Cable
DO12LTSUARO10INLWP Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 9/125 SM 12 Core LWP Mtr
DO024LTSUARO10INLWP Fibre Cable O/D AM Lite 9/125 SM 24 Core LWP Mtr
Fibre Patch
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6643 3 240-10 Wall Mount 24 Port SC Type Each
7033 1 090-00 19"FO PPP housing without front modules Each
7033 1 091-00 PPP FM 6XMT-RJ adaptors Each
7033 1 092-00 PPP FM 6XSC, E2000 or Duplex LC adaptors Each Fibre Optic 1RU Plastic Fibre
7033 1 093-00 PPP FM 3 X Duplex SC adaptors Each Patch Panel
7033 1 094-00 PPP FM 6XST adaptors Each
7033 2 018-00 Splice holder for PPP for 4 splice protectors Each
6910 2 152-02 19" Metal Patch Panel with out adapter plate. Each
6910 2 152-03 12 port SC adapter plate Each
6910 3 151-09 Splice Tray 12F Each Wall Mount 24 Port SC Type
Fibre Connectors and Couplers
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6643 1 012-00 SC Multimode Connector 3 mm boot Q10 Bag of 10
6877 1 113-00 SCSi Connector 3 mm boot HT Q10 Bag of 10 ¥ )
6643 1021-02 SC simplex Multimode Adaptor Q10 Bag of 10 7 LC Multimode
6643 1 021-03 SC Simplex Singlemode Adaptor Q10 Bag of 10

National Distributor:

eSys Information Technologies Ltd ( Website: www.esys.in)

® Gurgaon (HQ) +91 124 301 0678
o Chandigarh  +91 172 507 9780

e Mumbai  +9122 6691 0348
e Pune +91 20 2423 1662

+91 7104 22 4953
+91 33 3241 8200

¢ Bhubaneswar +91 674 325 5542
o Hyderabad +91 40 2781 2490



ADC Structured Cabling Quick Reference Guide

Fibre Connectors and Couplers

GENUINE

KRONE

PRODUCTS

Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6643 1021-04 SC Duplex Multimode Adaptor Q10 Bag of 10
6643 1021-05 SC Duplex Si de Adaptor Q10 Bag of 10
0CO0-7048 1 019-00 LC/PC Duplex through Adaptor SM Each
0C0-7048 1 021-00 LC/PC Duplex through Adaptor MM Each
FILC M5UM-30 LC, MM Field ion Connectors Each
6645 1 158-01 Mount ST Adaptor Simplex Each
6645 1 167-01 Keystone Mount SC Adaptor Simplex Each SC Mutimode Connector
6645 1 170-01 Keystone Mount MTRJ Adaptor Each
6645 1 172-01 Keystone Mount LC Adaptor Duplex Each
7033 1 073-04 1XLC Quad Outlet Multimode Each
Fibre Patchcords and Pigtails
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
68813 511-10100R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-SC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 3 511-10200R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-SC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 3 511-10300R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-SC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 3 515-10100R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-ST Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 3 515-10200R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-ST Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 3 515-10300R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-ST Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 3 416-10100R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-MTRJ Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 3 416-10200R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-MTRJ Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 3 416-10300R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-MTRJ Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 3 418-10100R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 3 418-10200R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each SC Simplex Singlemode
68813 418-10300R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 SC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each Pigtails
6881 3 488-10100R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 LC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 3 488-10200R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 LC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 3 488-10300R Fibre P/C MM 62.5/125 LC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68813 110-1015 Fibre Pigtail MM 62.5/125 SC Simplex 1.5m Each
6881 3 180-1015 Fibre Pigtail MM 62.5/125 LC Simplex 1.5m Each
68812 511-10100R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-SC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
68812 511-10200R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-SC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
68812 511-10300R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-SC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68812 515-10100R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-ST Duplex 1 Mtr Each -
6881 2 515-10200R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-ST Duplex 2 Mtr Each ""‘I
6881 2 515-10300R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-ST Duplex 3 Mtr Each “ . =
68812 418-10100R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
68812 418-10200R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each Pigtail LC Single Mode
6881 2 418-10300R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 SC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 2 488-10100R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 LC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 2 488-10200R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 LC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 2 488-10300R Fibre P/C MM 50/125 LC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68812 110-1015 Fibre Pigtail MM 50/125 SC Simplex 1.5m Each
68812 180-1015 Fibre Pi | MM 50/125 LC Simplex 1.5m Each
68811 511-1010YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-SC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 1 511-1020YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-SC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
68811 511-1030YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-SC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68811 515-1010YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-ST Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 1 515-1020YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-ST Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 1 515-1030YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-ST Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 1 418-1010YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 1 418-1020YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 1 418-1030YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 SC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 1 488-1010YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 LC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 1 488-1020YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 LC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 1 488-1030YL Fibre P/C SM 9/125 LC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68811 110-1015 Fibre Pigtail SM 9/125 SC Simplex 1.5m Each
6881 1 180-1015 Fibre Pigtail SM 9/125 LC Simplex 1.5m Each
68814 511-10100R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-SC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
68814 511-10200R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-SC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
68814 511-10300R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-SC Duplex 3 Mtr Each -_‘
68814 515-10100R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-ST Duplex 1 Mtr Each
68814 515-10200R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-ST Duplex 2 Mtr Each Pigtail SC Single Mode
6881 4 515-10300R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-ST Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68814 418-10100R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
68814 418-10200R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 4 418-10300R Fibre P/C MM OM3 SC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
6881 4 488-10100R Fibre P/C MM OM3 LC-LC Duplex 1 Mtr Each
6881 4 488-10200R Fibre P/C MM OM3 LC-LC Duplex 2 Mtr Each
6881 4 488-10300R Fibre P/C MM OM3 LC-LC Duplex 3 Mtr Each
68814 110-1015 Fibre Pigtail MM OM3 SC Simplex 1.5m Each
68814 180-1015 Fibre Pigtail MM OM3 LC Simplex 1.5m Each
6916 1 111-1050XA MFA SM 9/125 SC-SC Core Each
6916 2 111-1050XA MFA MM 50/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 3 111-1050XA MFA MM 62.5/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 4 111-1050XA MFA MM OM3 SC-SC 6Core LSZH 50 mtr Each [ -
6916 1 111-1050XB MFA SM 9/125 SC-SC Core Each
6916 2 111-1050XB MFA MM 50/125 SC-SC 12Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 3 111-1050XB MFA MM 62.5/125 SC-SC 12Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 4 111-1050XB MFA MM OM3 SC-SC 12Core LSZH 50 mtr Each Fibre Patchcord
6916 1 188-1050XA MFA SM 9/125 SC-SC Core Each
6916 2 188-1050XA MFA MM 50/125 LC-LC 6Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 3 188-1050XA MFA MM 62.5/125 LC-LC 6Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 4 188-1050XA MFA MM OM3 LC-LC 6Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 1 188-1050XB MFA SM 9/125 SC-SC Core Each
6916 2 188-1050XB MFA MM 50/125 LC-LC 12Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
Regional Distributors South West
North & East Kothari Electricals & Electronics Pvt. Ltd Digital Highways +9122 2822 7566

Grammy Communications Pvt Ltd +91 11 2358 6444 Bangalore +91 80 2226 0826
Chennai  +9144 2534 1133

Hyderabad +91 40 6633 0077
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Fibre Patchcords and Pigtails
Part No: Prc Packing Qty
6916 3 188-1050XB MFA MM 62.5/125 LC-LC 12Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
6916 4 188-1050XB MFA MM OM3 LG-LC 21Core LSZH 50 mtr Each
TrueNet Fibre Panels, MPO Cassettes, MPO Cable Please contact ADC Pre-Sales Team
Tracerlight Please contact ADC Pre-Sales Team
FibreGuide (2x2, 2x6, 4x4, 4x6, 4x12 and 4x24 Systems) Please contact ADC Pre-Sales Team
Express Exits™ Units (For use with 2x6, 4x4, 4x6 and 4x12 FibreGuide systems) Please contact ADC Pre-Sales Team
HighBand
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6450 1 107-00 C6A 12 Way Kit Consists of (1) Backmount frame, (12) C6A
Modules with rear managers and (12) label holders. Each
6468 5 070-00 C6A 8-pair Module Each
6450 1 107-10 C6A 8-pair Module Kit Consists of (1) Backmount Frame, (12) -
C6A 8-Pair jules, (1) Label Holder and (2) Cable Rings Each
6450 1 105-05 C6A Consolidation Point Includes 4 x C6A Modules 4 x Label
holders 1 x Backmount Frame 1 x Cover new number is 6450 1 105-10 Each
64512 401C-10 4-pair Rear Facing Patch Cord Bag of 1 1.2m Blue Each
6451 2 401C-20 4-pair Rear Facing Patch Cord Bag of 1 2.1m Blue Each | Di tion Module
64512 401C-30 4-pair Rear Facing Patch Cord Bag of 1 3.0m Blue Each
6451 2 403C-10 4-pair Front Facing Patch Cord Bag of 1 1.2m Blue Each
6451 2 403C-20 4-pair Front Facing Patch Cord Bag of 1 2.1m Blue Each
6451 2 403C-30 4-pair Front Facing Patch Cord Bag of 1 3.0m Blue Each
6451 2 400C-10 4-pair Rear Facing to RJ45 Patch Cord Bag of 1 1.2m Blue Each
6451 2 400C-20 4-pair Rear Facing To RJ45 Patch Cord Bag of 1 2.1m Blue Each
6451 2 400C-30 4-pair Rear Facing To RJ45 Patch Cord Bag of 1 3.0m Blue Each
6451 2 404C-10 4-pair Front Facing to RJ45 Patch Cord Bag of 1 1.2m Blue Each
6451 2 404C-20 4-pair Front Facing To RJ45 Patch Cord Bag of 1 2.1m Blue Each
6451 2 404C-30 4-pair Front Facing To RJ45 Patch Cord Bag of 1 3.0m Blue Each
6450 1 101-00 C6 HighBand 25, 300 Pair Basic System. Kit
6450 1 102-00 C6 HighBand 25, 900 Pair Basic System. Kit
6450 1 101-01 C5e Hit 25,300 Pair dband Kit Kit
6450 1 176-00 C6 HighBand 25, 100 Pair Kit 19" rackmount Kit
6450 1 177-00 C6 Hi: 25, 200 Pair Kit 19" rackmount Kit
6450 1 178-00 C6 HighBand 25, 300 Pair Kit 19" rackmount Kit
6468 5 600-00 Co Hi 25 Module Kit Q12 Each HighBand 25
6468 5 060-00 Hi 8 Di 't Module Q10 Set of 10
6450 1 180-00 C5e HighBand 25, 19" 300 Pair Broadband Kit Kit
6450 2 156-02 Dual Cable Rings Q2 Setof 2
6450 2 158-02 Dual Cover Each
6450 1 103-00 300 Pair Cable Kit Kit
6450 1 103-01 Single Cable Management Kit Kit
6450 2 156-01 Single Cable Rings Q2 Setof 2
6450 2 158-01 Single Cover Each
6450 2 157-00 Cable Trough Each
6450 2 155-00 12 Way Backmount Frame Each
6450 1 104-00 900 Pair Cable Kit Each
6450 2 176-00 100 Pair Recessed Frame Each
6450 2 177-00 200 Pair Recessed Frame Each .
6450 2 178-00 300 Pair Recessed Frame Each HighBand PatchCords
64512 700C-10 C6 Hi: 25 P/C 4 Pair to RJ45 Rear 1.2 m Each
64512 700C-20 C6 Hi: 25 P/C 4 Pair to RJ45 Rear 2.1 m Each
64512 700C-30 C6 Hi 25 P/C 4 Pair to RJ45 Rear 3 m Each
64512 701C-10 C6 HighBand 25 P/C 4 Pair to 4 Pair Rear 2.1 m Each
64512 701C-30 C6 Hi 25 P/C 4 Pair to 4 Pair Rear 3.0 m Each
64512 702-10 C6 Hit 25 P/C 1 Pair to 1 Pair Rear 1.2 m Each -
64512 702-20 C6 Higt i 25 P/C 1 Pair to 1 Pair Rear 2.1 m Each
64512 702-30 C6 Hi 25 P/C 1 Pair to 1 Pair Rear 3 m Each
64512 703C-10 C6 HighBand 25 4 Pair to 4 Pair Front 1.2m Each
6451 2 703C-20 C6 Higt 1 25 4 Pair to 4 Pair Front 2.1 m Each
64512 703C-30 C6 HighBand 25 4 Pair to 4 Pair Front 3 m Each
64512 704C-10 C6 Hi 25 4 Apir to RJ45 Front 1.2 m Each
6451 2 704C-20 C6 HighBand 25 4 Apir to RJ45 Front 2.1 m Each HighBand Switching Module
6451 2 704C-30 C6 HighBand 25 4 Apir to RJ45 Front 3 m Each
6450 1 210-00 Rear cable management bar Each
6450 1 105-01 Consolidation Point Kit Kit
Complimentary Products
Part No: Product Description Packing Qty
6089 2 011-02D LSA-PLUS Disconnection Modules, 2/10 Each —_
6036 2 002-00CC LSA-PLUS Disconnection Modules,2/8 Colour Coded Each - =
6089 2 003-00 LSA-PLUS Insertion Tool Each =
6901 1 001-01 MDF Tag Block,2/10 for 100 pairs 22.5mm Pitch Each
6901 1 001-12 Kronection Box A-30 (LSA-PLUS Modules to be ordered separately) Each
6902 2 102-01 Pole 4 i Brac.ket for Kronection Box A-30 Each KRONE Insertion Tool
6436 1013-20 Kronection Box-l with Backmount frame ( LSA-PLUS dules to be ordered separately) Each
6406 1 015-20 Kronection Box-Il with Backmount frame ( LSA-PLUS Modules to be ordered separately) Each
6437 1 020-20 Kronection Box-lll with Backmount frame ( LSA-PLUS Modules to be ordered separately) Each
6901 1 256-04 Wall Mount Frames to terminate upto 400 Pairs (Tag Blocks to be ordered separately) Each »
6901 1 256-06 Wall Mount Frames to i upto 600 Pairs(Tag Blocks to be ordered I Each —
6901 1 256-08 Wall Mount Frames to i upto 800 Pairs(Tag Blocks to be ordered separately, Each
6901 2 105-48 3U, 19" SUBRACK fitted with 3 Nos.5Way BMF 2/10 , to terminate upto 150 pairs LSA PLUS Series 2
lules to be ordered ly) Each Disconnection Module
6916 1002-11 Raised Floor Enclosure 8" Each
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